
2020 CLASSIC MASTER OF MAC PARK
February 29 & March 1, 2020
McNamara Park - Mt Gambier

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - John Painter

500cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc PERIOD 6
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 29/02/20 Started at: 09:24:43
Event: Q03 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:18

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Vehicle Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 85 Ben SHAW P6_2 Kawasaki 250 1:25.625  4 of  4
  2 75 Darren TROTTER / DA Classic Racing P3_5 Matchless 500 1:27.856  2 of  2 2.231 2.231
  3 3 Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummang Vineyard P3_5 ESO 500 1:31.312  3 of  3 5.687 3.456
  4 150a Peter O'NEILL P3_5 Ducati 500 1:31.735  5 of  5 6.110 .423
  5 93 Tait GOGHILL / Eureka Engineered Products P6_2 Honda 250 1:33.529  1 of  1 7.904 1.794
  6 57 Murray BOUND P3_5 Matchless 500 1:34.959  4 of  4 9.334 1.430
  7 141a Les TOOHEY P3_5 BSA 500 1:36.278  3 of  3 10.653 1.319
  8 310 Geoff KELLY / ESPC Services P3_5 Norton Manx 

500
1:37.298  2 of  3 11.673 1.020

  9 162 Stacey HEANEY / Girl Rider Clothing / Hitec 
Oils / Shannons Insurance

P6_2 Honda 250 1:38.321  4 of  4 12.696 1.023

 10 85a Don SUDHOLZ P6_2 Suzuki 250 1:38.327  3 of  4 12.702 .006
 11 2 Paul McGAHAN / Team AFRICA P3_5 Triton 500 1:39.206  5 of  5 13.581 .879
 12 70 Douglas EVENDEN P6_2 250 1:39.555  6 of  6 13.930 .349
 13 86 Robert LIDDICOAT P3_5 BSA 500 1:40.786  5 of  5 15.161 1.231
 14 327 Danny AHERN / Homes For Every Lifestyle P3_5 Matchless 500 1:52.509  2 of  2 26.884 11.723

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 CLASSIC MASTER OF MAC PARK
February 29 & March 1, 2020
McNamara Park - Mt Gambier

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110
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Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - John Painter

500cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc PERIOD 6
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 29/02/20 Started at: 09:24:43
Event: Q03 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:18

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
2 Paul McGAHAN 1:48.039 1:42.896 1:40.520 1:41.003 1:39.206
3 Keith CAMPBELL 1:36.289 1:32.865 1:31.312
57 Murray BOUND 1:47.743 1:38.422 1:36.199 1:34.959
70 Douglas EVENDEN 1:56.548 1:45.681 1:47.472 1:43.234 1:42.346 1:39.555
75 Darren TROTTER 1:31.549 1:27.856
85 Ben SHAW 1:31.703 1:30.616 1:29.949 1:25.625
85a Don SUDHOLZ 1:46.065 1:43.551 1:38.327 1:39.020
86 Robert LIDDICOAT 1:57.460 1:47.568 1:44.467 1:42.491 1:40.786
93 Tait GOGHILL 1:33.529

141a Les TOOHEY 1:45.641 1:39.399 1:36.278
150a Peter O'NEILL 1:52.773 1:42.870 1:38.760 1:33.854 1:31.735
162 Stacey HEANEY 1:55.405 1:43.173 1:40.293 1:38.321
310 Geoff KELLY 1:46.227 1:37.298 1:41.349
327 Danny AHERN 1:53.890 1:52.509

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc PERIOD 6
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 29/02/20 Started at: 09:24:43
Event: Q03 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:18

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time
2  Paul McGAHAN  (11th) 4 55.398 43.622 1:39.020

1 1:01.469 46.570 1:48.039
2 58.775 44.121 1:42.896 86  Robert LIDDICOAT  (13th)
3 56.560 43.960 1:40.520 1 1:09.149 48.311 1:57.460
4 57.073 43.930 1:41.003 2 1:02.518 45.050 1:47.568
5 56.307 42.899 1:39.206 3 59.546 44.921 1:44.467

4 58.113 44.378 1:42.491
3  Keith CAMPBELL  (3rd) 5 57.374 43.412 1:40.786

1 55.739 40.550 1:36.289
2 53.071 39.794 1:32.865 93  Tait GOGHILL  (5th)
3 52.414 38.898 1:31.312 1 53.946 39.583 1:33.529

57  Murray BOUND  (6th) 141a  Les TOOHEY  (7th)
1 1:02.632 45.111 1:47.743 1 1:00.548 45.093 1:45.641
2 55.321 43.101 1:38.422 2 55.684 43.715 1:39.399
3 54.166 42.033 1:36.199 3 54.920 41.358 1:36.278
4 52.778 42.181 1:34.959

150a  Peter O'NEILL  (4th)
70  Douglas EVENDEN  (12th) 1 1:05.470 47.303 1:52.773

1 1:07.121 49.427 1:56.548 2 58.610 44.260 1:42.870
2 59.015 46.666 1:45.681 3 56.286 42.474 1:38.760
3 1:00.884 46.588 1:47.472 4 52.981 40.873 1:33.854
4 58.270 44.964 1:43.234 5 51.887 39.848 1:31.735
5 56.933 45.413 1:42.346
6 55.302 44.253 1:39.555 162  Stacey HEANEY  (9th)

1 1:07.105 48.300 1:55.405
75  Darren TROTTER  (2nd) 2 59.329 43.844 1:43.173

1 51.890 39.659 1:31.549 3 58.834 41.459 1:40.293
2 49.703 38.153 1:27.856 4 55.909 42.412 1:38.321

85  Ben SHAW  (1st) 310  Geoff KELLY  (8th)
1 52.274 39.429 1:31.703 1 1:01.140 45.087 1:46.227
2 51.497 39.119 1:30.616 2 55.064 42.234 1:37.298
3 51.434 38.515 1:29.949 3 56.131 45.218 1:41.349
4 48.273 37.352 1:25.625

327  Danny AHERN  (14th)
85a  Don SUDHOLZ  (10th) 1 1:03.729 50.161 1:53.890

1 59.824 46.241 1:46.065 2 1:03.710 48.799 1:52.509
2 58.552 44.999 1:43.551
3 56.101 42.226 1:38.327

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc PERIOD 6
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 29/02/20 Started at: 09:24:43
Event: Q03 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:18

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:38.162 75 Darren TROTTER Matchless 500 1:31.549 1
3:06.018 75 Darren TROTTER Matchless 500 1:27.856 2
6:06.138 85 Ben SHAW Kawasaki 250 1:25.625 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


